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MHA Winter Season 2025 · A4 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Norths A4W Jourdan Thackray
Sienna Norris

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Arsenal A4W Cydney Steindl
Sandi Simonsen

Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 3 Brothers Blue A4W Souths A4W Kellie Murry
Paula Willis

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 1 Norths A4W Camerons A4W

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 2 Souths A4W Brothers Orange A4W Tanya Vaughan
David Serginson

Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 3 Arsenal A4W Brothers Blue A4W Danielle Burgess
Lisa Bottcher
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Brothers Blue A4W Indiee Vaughan
GEORGIA RYE

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Souths A4W Sandi Simonsen
Kate Springfield

Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 3 Norths A4W Arsenal A4W Maddison Gutteridge
Cath Martin

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Blue A4W Camerons A4W Hannah Tromba
Sharon Turner

Sat 29 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 2 Arsenal A4W Brothers Orange A4W Cath Martin
Tanya Vaughan

Sat 29 Mar 2025 15:00 Field 3 Souths A4W Norths A4W Isabel Miles
Roslyn Wesche

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 1 Souths A4W Arsenal A4W Sandi Simonsen
Madonna Blackburn

Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 2 Norths A4W Brothers Blue A4W Ashlee Eckford
Sienna Norris

Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 3 Camerons A4W Brothers Orange A4W D'Arne Hale
Madonna Blackburn

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Norths A4W Taylor King
Ashlee Eckford

Sat 12 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Arsenal A4W Cydney Steindl
Skye Nicolson

Sat 12 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 3 Brothers Blue A4W Souths A4W Skye Vaughan
Cath Martin

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 1 Norths A4W Camerons A4W Cameron Alley
Janeen Nicolson

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 2 Souths A4W Brothers Orange A4W Mayson Armstrong
Presley Shepherd

Sat 26 Apr 2025 15:00 Field 3 Arsenal A4W Brothers Blue A4W Ashlee Eckford
Cath Martin
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Brothers Blue A4W Samuel Parrish
Sienna Norris

Sat 10 May 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Souths A4W Kiran Walpole
Presley Shepherd

Sat 10 May 2025 15:00 Field 3 Norths A4W Arsenal A4W Skye Nicolson
Maddison Gutteridge

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Blue A4W Camerons A4W Ashlee Eckford
Zali Morgan

Sat 17 May 2025 15:00 Field 2 Arsenal A4W Brothers Orange A4W Sienna Norris
Cath Martin

Sat 17 May 2025 15:00 Field 3 Souths A4W Norths A4W Grant Cole
Joshua Lambert

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 24 May 2025 15:00 Field 1 Souths A4W Arsenal A4W Sandi Simonsen
Madonna Blackburn

Sat 24 May 2025 15:00 Field 2 Norths A4W Brothers Blue A4W Sienna Norris
Jourdan Thackray

Sat 24 May 2025 15:00 Field 3 Camerons A4W Brothers Orange A4W Skye Vaughan
Charli Murry

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Norths A4W Sienna Norris
Jourdan Thackray

Sat 31 May 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Arsenal A4W Madonna Blackburn
Chané Mellon

Sat 31 May 2025 15:00 Field 3 Brothers Blue A4W Souths A4W Fiona Ross
Samantha Vella

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 1 Norths A4W Camerons A4W Sandi Simonsen
Madonna Blackburn

Sat 07 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 2 Souths A4W Brothers Orange A4W Presley Shepherd
Charli Murry

Sat 07 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 3 Arsenal A4W Brothers Blue A4W Elizabeth Phillips
Tanya Vaughan
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Brothers Blue A4W Sienna Norris
Presley Shepherd

Sat 14 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Souths A4W

Sat 14 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 3 Norths A4W Arsenal A4W Skye Nicolson
Lisa Bottcher

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Blue A4W Camerons A4W Lisa Bottcher
Denver Shepherd

Sat 21 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 2 Arsenal A4W Brothers Orange A4W Sienna Norris
Tiani Mansfield

Sat 21 Jun 2025 15:00 Field 3 Souths A4W Norths A4W Veronica Cazzola
Skye Nicolson

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 07 Jul 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 1 Souths A4W Arsenal A4W Cydney Steindl
Maddison Gutteridge
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Sat 12 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 2 Norths A4W Brothers Blue A4W Sienna Norris
Christina Baker

Sat 12 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 3 Camerons A4W Brothers Orange A4W Madeleine Searle
Jourdan Thackray

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 14 Jul 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Norths A4W Jada Schwarz
Sienna Norris

Sat 19 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Arsenal A4W Chelsea Toivanen
Amanda Vicenzotti

Sat 19 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 3 Brothers Blue A4W Souths A4W GEORGIA RYE
Madeleine Searle

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 1 Norths A4W Camerons A4W Skye Nicolson
Evie Clarendon

Sat 26 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 2 Souths A4W Brothers Orange A4W Presley Shepherd
Carissa Mansfield

Sat 26 Jul 2025 15:00 Field 3 Arsenal A4W Brothers Blue A4W Sienna Norris
Lisa Bottcher

Round 18 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025
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Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Orange A4W Brothers Blue A4W Sienna Norris
KATRINA POWER

Sat 02 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 2 Camerons A4W Souths A4W Zoe Nicolson
Samuel Parrish

Sat 02 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 3 Norths A4W Arsenal A4W Kellie Horne
Madonna Blackburn

Round 19 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 1 Brothers Blue A4W Camerons A4W Jourdan Thackray
Charli Murry

Sat 09 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 2 Arsenal A4W Brothers Orange A4W Sienna Norris
Tiani Mansfield

Sat 09 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 3 Souths A4W Norths A4W Kiran Walpole
Madonna Blackburn

Round 20 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 1 Souths A4W Arsenal A4W Skye Nicolson
Zoe Nicolson

Sat 16 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 2 Norths A4W Brothers Blue A4W Tara Edmondston
Sienna Norris
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Sat 16 Aug 2025 15:00 Field 3 Camerons A4W Brothers Orange A4W Skye Vaughan
D'Arne Hale

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Mackay Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 20:00 Turf Brothers Blue A4W Arsenal A4W Elizabeth Phillips
Tanya Vaughan

Sun 24 Aug 2025 10:00 Turf Souths A4W Norths A4W Madonna Blackburn
D'Arne Hale
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